Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
COFLEX CTL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
COFLEX CTL expansion joints are composed of a metal
structure and a flexible yet durable central infill that can be
ground and polished on-site. Due to their resistance to
corrosion and wear, the profiles are ideal for stone tile

Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
IL P23 P32 P51
coflex >> CTL in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 + Insert
suitable for grinding EPDM
Item H mm Finish
CTL80IL23270 8 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL100IL23270 10 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL125IL23270 12,5 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL150IL23270 15 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL200IL23270 20 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL250IL23270 25 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL300IL23270 30 IL23 - Cement Grey
CTL80IL32270 8 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL100IL32270 10 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL125IL32270 12,5 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL150IL32270 15 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL200IL32270 20 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL250IL32270 25 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL300IL32270 30 IL32 - Dark Beige
CTL80IL51270 8 IL51 - Black
CTL100IL51270 10 IL51 - Black
CTL125IL51270 12,5 IL51 - Black
CTL150IL51270 15 IL51 - Black
CTL200IL51270 20 IL51 - Black
CTL250IL51270 25 IL51 - Black
CTL300IL51270 30 IL51 - Black
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
Aluminum
The primary aluminum alloy EN AW-6060 in T6 temper is suitable for complex extrusions, offering high strength and
an excellent natural surface finish that lends itself well to subsequent finishing processes.

Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
3www.profilitec.com
coflex >> CTL in Natural Aluminum + Insert suitable for grinding
EPDM
Item H mm Finish
CTL80AN23270 8 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL100AN23270 10 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL125AN23270 12,5 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL150AN23270 15 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL200AN23270 20 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL250AN23270 25 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL300AN23270 30 A23 - Cement Grey
CTL80AN32270 8 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL100AN32270 10 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL125AN32270 12,5 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL150AN32270 15 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL200AN32270 20 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL250AN32270 25 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL300AN32270 30 A32 - Dark Beige
CTL80AN51270 8 A51 - Black
CTL100AN51270 10 A51 - Black
CTL125AN51270 12,5 A51 - Black
CTL150AN51270 15 A51 - Black
CTL200AN51270 20 A51 - Black
CTL250AN51270 25 A51 - Black
CTL300AN51270 30 A51 - Black
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION
Brass
Profiles made from CW618N (EN 12167) brass alloy are characterized by high resistance to mechanical stress, mak-
ing them particularly suitable for heavy-traffic applications, such as industrial settings and at expansion joints.

25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
4www.profilitec.com
coflex >> CTL in Brass + Insert suitable for grinding EPDM
Item H mm Finish
CTL80ON23270 8 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL100ON23270 10 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL125ON23270 12,5 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL150ON23270 15 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL200ON23270 20 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL250ON23270 25 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL300ON23270 30 ON23 - Cement Grey
CTL80ON32270 8 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL100ON32270 10 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL125ON32270 12,5 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL150ON32270 15 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL200ON32270 20 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL250ON32270 25 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL300ON32270 30 ON32 - Dark Beige
CTL80ON51270 8 ON51 - Black
CTL100ON51270 10 ON51 - Black
CTL125ON51270 12,5 ON51 - Black
CTL150ON51270 15 ON51 - Black
CTL200ON51270 20 ON51 - Black
CTL250ON51270 25 ON51 - Black
CTL300ON51270 30 ON51 - Black
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the H-size profile corresponding to the thickness of the tile to be laid, taking care to ensure that the profile does
not exceed the edge of the floor but is positioned 0.5 to 1 mm lower.
2.	 Spread the adhesive in the profile application area with the help of a notched trowel;